@RUNATICA CambriBike BTT - BTT 57K-47K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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02:10:04
02:17:10
02:17:40
02:18:47
02:20:16
02:20:26
02:20:35
02:24:11
02:24:43
02:26:47
02:27:45
02:27:46
02:27:50
02:30:21
02:30:53
02:32:23
02:34:05
02:34:06
02:34:51
02:34:52
02:37:47
02:37:49
02:39:26
02:43:16
02:47:00
02:48:39
02:48:54
02:49:22
02:49:26
02:50:00
02:50:44
02:50:47
02:51:03
02:52:00
02:52:23
02:53:30
02:55:41

181
127
189
193
195
149
199
136
138
146
176
165
163
191
128
135
145
150
194
179
180
124
126
169
184
101
162
118
140
123
154
156
170
153
192
100
125

JORDI PONT RODRIGUEZ
MIGUELANGEL AYALA

PAU ROMERO BARCELO

ARNAU MASIP GUZMAN

BORJA SOTO RODRIGUEZ
ALBERT OLLE PLANA

JOSEP MARIA CARTANA PUJOL
JOEL TORRES MOYA

JUAN VICENTE REVERTE GISBERT
JORDI RODRIGUEZ OLIVER

PERE PARES MORROS

GAIZKA ESTEBANEZ GONZALEZ
JORDI FERRE CAPARO

XAVIER GARRIT FORNS

GERARD SANCHEZ CERVANTES
XAVI SOLE FERRER

JOSE LUIS MUNOZ BUENO

LOBO GUILLEN PEREZ

ALBERTO POVEDA AGUDO

JAVIER POVEDA FULGENCIO
SUSANA CANALES DIAZ

JOSE SANCHEZ SEGOVIA
LEONARDO DOMINGUEZ MORALES
NIL PONS ALVAREZ

DAVID GONZALEZ MORALES
XOSE GARRIDO JARA

TONI ARAUZ MARTIN

RAMON TOMAS RAFI

CARLES ILLARRAMENDI ABAD
ALEX RIBES MARTINEZ

ROBERT VISA MIR

ALBERT CLIMENT FORES
FERNANDO ALONSO CORTES
ALFREDO CASTAN MESTRES
CRISTIAN MARTIN GARCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL MATESANZ GARCIA
ORIOL VILA COSCONERA
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BIKEPARK BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RODABIKE CC CAMBRILS
RODABIKE CC CAMBRILS
INDEPENDIENTE

OPEN NATURA

CCARBECA

BIKERS NATURALS

OPEN NATURA

CC FRAGA

MESCLET’S BIKE TEAM
MESCETRS BIKE TEAM
COVESTRO CLUB CICLISTA
INDEPENDIENTE

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
INDEPENDIENTE

RCR19

RODABIKE CC CAMBRILS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CC BIKE GHOST RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BICI CLUB ALT PENEDES
RR BIKERS

ESPARTANOS
INDEPENDIENTE

BIKE GHOST RIDERS

UNIO CICLISTA TORREDEMBARRA
LO TALLER TEAM
L"”ARGENTERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RODABIKE CC CAMBRILS
BICIDEVALDE

BGR

2:16
2:24
2:24
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:27
2:31
2:32
2:34
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:38
2:38
2:40
2:42
2:42
2:43
2:43
2:46
2:46
2:47
2:51
2:55
2:57
2:57
2:58
2:58
2:58
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:.01
3:.01
3:02
3:.04
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

02:55:59
02:57:06
02:57:07
02:58:36
02:59:48
03:00:51
03:01:23
03:01:23
03:01:23
03:02:45
03:02:45
03:04:04
03:04:16
03:04:16
03:04:18
03:04:20
03:04:21
03:07:46
03:07:47
03:11:17
03:11:18
03:11:19
03:11:19
03:13:31
03:16:43
03:19:02
03:21:25
03:21:25
03:21:33
03:21:35
03:21:35
03:21:35
03:31:34
03:33:36
03:33:36
03:34:34
03:34:36

151
161
102
152
188
157
159
120
197
182
117
160
134
133
103
202
201
147
148
183
175
171
177
200
198
143
166
186
144
174
164
185
178
167
168
131
132

EDGAR FONT DE RUBINAT GARCIA
ANNA SABADELLENCA

RUBEN PEREZ PEREZ

EFRAIN BERNAL PASCUAL
RICARDO PASTOR LUNA

MARC MARTIN TORRENT
ANGEL BARRIGON BARCA
HENRI LOBATO ROUANET
MIGUEL ANGEL MESA

PABLO CIRUJEDA DOMINGUEZ
RICARD BUQUERA HUESO
ANNA BONFILL MARGALEF
JUAN GALIANO

ANTONIO LOPEZ BLAZQUEZ
JORGE ROMIA LERIDA

CINDY VAN DER VORST
JORUS VAN OORT

DAVID DESCARREGA PINOL
LIMBERT PINO BALLESTER
JORDI MENDEZ FERRERO
RAUL GUIMET

CARLOS FERNANDEZ MARTIN
JUAN ANEL GRACIA

ALFONSO BORRALLO MARIN
CARLES VILELLA

CORINA NEGOITA DEDU
ANTONI MARTIN MASSEGOSSA
AARON CORROCHANO

JOSE LUIS GARRIGA VILARESAU
ALEX LOPEZ SARABIA

CARLOS VENDRELL MALAGON
PAU ORTONEDA MARTIN
JESUS MIGUEL MARTIN GARCIA
DAVID BATET VEGA

YVONNE BUCHHOLZ

DANIEL PUIG ORTEGA
AMADEU RASET SALVADO
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51
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56
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58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CE MOUNTAIN TRAIL VILA-SECA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
L"”ARGENTERA
REPSOL

EC BAIX CAMP
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
APINYOFIX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PENYA CICLISTA RIBERA D'EBRE
PENYA CICLISTA RIBERA D'EBRE
LOS PANTANIS
LOS PANTANIS
LOS PANTANIS
LOS PANTANIS
INDEPENDIENTE
ACA ALFORJA

A PINYO FIX
L"”ARGENTERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AE BLANCAFORT
BTT FRANCOLI
INDEPENDIENTE
CC ROSSELLO
CEBICISPORT
CEBICISPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

3:05
3:06
3:06
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:14
3:17
3:17
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:23
3:27
3:29
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:42
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

03:42:41
03:42:41
03:54:15
03:54:16
03:54:16
03:54:16
03:54:17
03:54:19
03:59:31
03:59:32
04:01:07
04:01:07
04:01:08
04:01:09
04:01:11
04:03:40
04:03:41
04:03:42
04:03:43
04:07:30
04:07:31

172
173
107
141
104
142
139
122
121
111
119
110
112
108
109
115
114
113
130
137
187

MANEL VILALTA MANERO
DAVID SARRIA

ALEX DE LA TORRE CALER
VICTOR MARTINEZ MATEQOS
MANUEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
XAVIER MEDIANERO ALDABA
ALBERTO GARCIA GRASES
ANDREU RIBAS

JUAN MIGUEL ARTILES VALDO
JORDI SIMON VIVAN

JULIO CEBRIAN MANCILLA
VICTOR FERNANDEZ GUISADO
JOSE ANTONIO FERRER ROSAL
JAUME GIL TORRUELLA

JUAN RAMON CLAVERO SEVILLA
JESUS MARIA BLESA NIETO
FELIPE PEIRO IBANEZ
ANTONIO CALERO LOPEZ
MARC GATELL GARCIA

XAVIER PARRA

MONTSE LLAURADO PALLEJA
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PERAFORT BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CERV RUNNERS VILA-SECA
CERV RUNNERS VILA-SECA
CERV RUNNERS VILA-SECA
INDEPENDIENTE

CC BIKE GHOST RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE

3:54
3:54
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:20
4:20
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